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221 - 100 Metres Girl - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 12.05 Veronica Shanti Pereira SGP 2013 HO CHI MINH
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:05 pm Wind: -0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

100 Metres Girl

Bib

314

384

315

382

332

349

301

331

Approved by TD:
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Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team

THA

INA

THA

INA

SGP

MAS

VIE

SGP

Result

12.22

12.27

12.48

12.58

12.59

12.65

12.761

12.767

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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