



RESULT

221 - 100 Metres Girl - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR	12.05	Veronica Shanti Pereira	SGP	2013	HO CHI MINH

Heat 1		Start Time: 05:05 pm				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

100 Metres Girl

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	314		THA	12.22	
2	1	384		INA	12.27	
3	1	315		THA	12.48	
4	1	382		INA	12.58	
5	1	332		SGP	12.59	
6	1	349		MAS	12.65	
7	1	301		VIE	12.761	
8	1	331		SGP	12.767	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT